Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Environmental       RoHS, REACH, and IP67 compliant
• Warranty      One year – parts and labour
Ordering Information
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with SMA female on both ends    32-0125B-00
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with TNC female on both ends    32-0125B-01
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with SMA female on antenna side and TNC on output side 32-0125B-02
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with TNC female on antenna side / SMA female on output side 32-0125B-03
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with N-Type female on both ends  32-0125B-14 (premium applies)
36 Steacie Drive, Ottawa ON K2K 2A9 Canada
Tel +1 613 591 3131 Fax 613 591 3121 sales@tallysman.com
The information provided herein is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without notice. This document is not to be regarded as a guarantee of
performance. Tallysman Wireless Inc. hereby disclaims any or all warranties and liabilities of any kind. © 2015 Tallysman Wireless Inc.  All rights reserved.